Réseau Mistral

® Departure on 02/08/2025 between 6:00 and 20:00
Timetable

(@) LDeVGIatjt”edéiV 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:55 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14.00 14:20 1440 15:00 15:20 15:40
a Valette-du-Var

O Ponant& 6:31 - 7:32 - 8:32 - 9:32 - 1082 - 1122 - - 1222 - 1302 - 1342 - 1422 - 1502 - 1542
La Valette-du-Var

(O Debussy & - 6:32 - 7:32 - 8:32 - 9:33 - 10:33 - 1123 - - 1222 - 1302 - 1342 - 1422 - 1502 - 1542
La Valette-du-Var

O Thouar(Coupiane) & . 43 . 733 - 83 - 934 - 1034 - 1124 - - 1223 - 1308 - 1343 - 1423 - 1508 - 1543
La Valette-du-Var

O Nouveauxlogis & - 6:33 - 7:34 - 8:34 - 9:35 - 1035 - 1125 - - 1224 - 1304 - 1344 - 1424 - 1504 - 1544
La Valette-du-Var

O Picasso & 6:33 - 7:34 - 8:34 - 9:35 - 1035 - 1125 - - 1224 - 1304 - 1344 - 1424 - 1504 - 1544
La Valette-du-Var

O Ampere(Coupiane) & . 433 . 73 - 834 - 93 - 1086 - 1126 - - 1225 - 1304 - 1345 - 1425 - 1505 - 1545
La Valette-du-Var

O FreresLumiere & 63 - 78 - 8%/ - 93 - 1036 - 1126 - - 1225 - 1305 - 1346 - 1426 - 1506 - 1546
La Valette-du-Var

O Espaluns & - &34 - 73 - 85 - 937 - 1087 - 1127 - - 1226 - 1305 - 1347 - 1427 - 1507 - 1547
La Valette-du-Var

(O Brossolette & 6:01 - 7:01 - 8:01 - 9:01 - 1001 - 1056 - 1141 1201 - 1241 - 1321 - 1401 - 1441 - 1521 -
La Valette-du-Var

O P 601 - 700 - 801 - 902 - 1002 - 1057 - 1142 1202 - 1242 - 1322 - 1402 - 1442 - 1522 -
a Valette-au-var

O 11Novembre & 602 - 702 - 802 - 903 - 1003 - 1058 - 1143 12038 - 1243 - 1323 - 1403 - 1443 - 1523 -
La Valette-du-Var

O Chanterelle & 603 - 703 - 803 - 904 - 1004 - 1059 - 1144 1204 - 1244 - 1324 - 1404 - 1444 - 1525 -
La Valette-du-Var

o) Essa:“t’t‘s fv 6:04 - 7:04 - 8:04 - 9:06 - 1006 - 1102 - 1147 1207 - 1247 - 1327 - 1407 - 1447 - 1528 -
a Valette-au-var

O AvdelUniversité & 4os 635 705 736 805 &3 907 938 1007 1038 1103 1128 1148 1208 1227 1248 1306 1328 1348 1408 1428 1448 1508 1530 1548
a Valette-au-var

o) fa\';'r‘t’tsi‘ v 6:06 636  7:06  7:37 806 837 908  9:39 1008 10:39 11:04 11:29 1149 12:09 12:28 12:49 1307 1329 13:49 14:09 14:229 1449 1509 1531 1549
a Valette-au-vVar
Campus La Garde/La

O Valette & 607  &37 707  7:38 807 838 909 940 1009 1040 11:05 11:30 11:50 1210 12:29 12550 13:08 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:32  15:50
La Garde

(I) ‘L‘%he(;“ins(Pa”"“e)é‘ 6:08 638 708 7:39 808 839 910 942 10111 1042 11:07 11:32 11:52  12:12  12:31  12:52  13:10 13:32 13:52 1412  14:32  14:52  15:13  15:35  15:53
a Garae



Université Sud &
La Garde

Hop. Clémenceau &
La Garde

Jardin Veyret &
La Garde

Collége Cousteau &
La Garde

Castelles &

La Garde

Langevin (La Garde)
&

La Garde

Roosevelt &
La Garde

Gymnase &
La Garde

Gare (La Garde) &
La Garde
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9:20

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:47

9:49

9:52

10:12

10:13

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:44

10:45

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

11:09

11:10

11:12
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